> @

SERVOMUTO

300

130

215

90

370

Butterfly

Lanterna

Technical Specifications

AMBARABA'

Ambaraba offers meticulously crafted wall lamps inspired by nature, featuring exquisite
Fornasetti wallpaper with owl motifs in lush greens.

Environment
Light source
Voltage
Power

Cable lenght
Switch

Plug
Dimmable
Wiring
Certificate

Weight

Materials

Lampshade

Indoor

1 x E27 Bulb Holder | E26 Bulb Holder

220-240V | 110-120V

Max LED 13W

200 cm

On the cable

Euro Plug - Type C - 2 pins | USA Plug - Type A - 2 pins
No

CE|UL

q3

Butterfly: 0,4 kg
Lanterna: 0,25 kg

Fornasetti Foglie e Civette wallpaper
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